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This is to certify that AMBIKA SHARMA 
'31j}fi'I i c$ 
Roll No. 196217 43 
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Mother's Name ANJU SHARMA 

~/~~ q>f .:nir 
Father's/ Guardian's Name BHAVUK SHARMA 
~~.m.1t1 

• School 50045 OXFORD PUB SCH SHIVPURI JHANSI LNK RD GWA!.,.IOR MP , . ~ 
, • r rt,' ., .,.' 

~ "tr~ ~ Pt+.t lj'6 I< l has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : , , • ~ , 

JITTITqi MARKS OBTAINED • . , . 
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SUB. . . . . PosmoNAL ~Reta . Wt/.PR. ~ • .,,. ~ (~ if) GRADE SUBJECT 
CODE 

THEORY atr."t/IA TOTAL TOTAL (lN WORDS) 

301 ENGLISH CORE 069 

030 ECONOMICS 056 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 061 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 072 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 031· 

.500 WORK ~XPERIENCE 

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES •• 
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020 076 

030 091_': 

020. 092 --
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020 051 =·· 
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EIGHTY NINE · 

.. , 

SEV~NTY SIX 

NINETY ONE 

NINETYTWO • 

FIFTY ONE 
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A2 

81 

A2 

A2 

D1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

qf<o1 lit Result PASS 
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Controller of Examinations 
• 11!-MPa '1M•dilu,i : ~-~ ~ ~flAR ~ if ~ ~ ~ 3'tR ~ tN ~ ~ 'Gfrtl Ui'M4:JiiN ~ ~ ~ t1 Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Dlsclpllne area Is being Issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board • 
.. ftllir O if, iritllT qftvrpr 100 ~- 3fflim ~ 'Tm t1 
In the changed subject code, the test result Is given under 100 mari<s. 
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